‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report from 09/05/2012 through 01/04/2015

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

10/2014 $2,879.85 5.43000% $156.44
11/2014 $78,279.25 5.43000% $4,252.23
PSAP Total: $4,408.67

Adjustments: $0.00

$4,408.67

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

10/2014 $2,879.85 6.21000% $178.78
11/2014 $78,279.25 6.21000% $4,859.64
PSAP Total: $5,038.42

Adjustments: $0.00

$5,038.42

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

10/2014 $2,879.85 4.04000% $116.41
11/2014 $78,279.25 4.04000% $3,164.33
PSAP Total: $3,280.74
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,280.74
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2014 $2,879.85 5.39000% $155.33
11/2014 $78,279.25 5.39000% $4,222.17
PSAP Total: $4,377.50
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,377.50
Lincoln County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2014 $2,879.85 5.45000% $157.00
$78,279.25 5.45000% $4,267.53

11/2014



Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

10/2014
11/2014

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

10/2014
11/2014

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

10/2014
11/2014

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

10/2014
11/2014

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

10/2014
11/2014

Total PSAP Share

$2,879.85
$78,279.25

Total PSAP Share

$2,879.85
$78,279.25

Total PSAP Share

$2,879.85
$78,279.25

Total PSAP Share

$2,879.85
$78,279.25

Total PSAP Share

$2,879.85
$78,279.25

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

32.38000%
32.38000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.44000%
7.44000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

4.09000%
4.09000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

18.13000%
18.13000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.85000%
7.85000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$4,424.53
$0.00

$4,424.53

PSAP Amount

$932.62
$25,350.17

$26,282.79
$0.00

$26,282.79

PSAP Amount

$214.17
$5,821.43

$6,035.60
$0.00

$6,035.60

PSAP Amount

$117.70
$3,199.32

$3,317.02
$0.00

$3,317.02

PSAP Amount

$522.12
$14,192.06

$14,714.18
$0.00

$14,714.18

PSAP Amount

$226.08
$6,145.35

$6,371.43
$0.00

$6,371.43



Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

10/2014
11/2014

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$2,879.85 3.58000%
$78,279.25 3.58000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount

$103.20
$2,805.02

$2,908.22
$0.00

$2,908.22



