

Incentive Fund Distribution Report from 09/05/2012 through 01/04/2015

Brookings Police Department

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2014	\$2,879.85	5.43000%	\$156.44
	11/2014	\$78,279.25	5.43000%	\$4,252.23
			PSAP Total:	\$4,408.67
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Brown County	Communications		Total Amount:	\$4,408.67
,	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2014	\$2,879.85	6.21000%	\$178.78
	11/2014	\$78,279.25	6.21000%	\$4,859.64
			PSAP Total:	\$5,038.42
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$5,038.42
Central SD Co	mmunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2014	\$2,879.85	4.04000%	\$116.41
	11/2014	\$78,279.25	4.04000%	\$3,164.33
			PSAP Total:	\$3,280.74
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,280.74
Huron Police D	Department DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2014	\$2,879.85	5.39000%	\$155.33
	11/2014	\$78,279.25	5.39000%	\$4,222.17
			PSAP Total:	\$4,377.50
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,377.50
Lincoln County	y Communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2014	\$2,879.85	5.45000%	\$157.00
	11/2014	\$78,279.25	5.45000%	\$4,267.53

			PSAP Total:	\$4,424.53
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,424.53
letro Communi	ications Agency (911)			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2014	\$2,879.85	32.38000%	\$932.62
	11/2014	\$78,279.25	32.38000%	\$25,350.17
			PSAP Total:	\$26,282.79
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$26,282.79
litchell Police I	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2014	\$2,879.85	7.44000%	\$214.17
	11/2014	\$78,279.25	7.44000%	\$5,821.43
			PSAP Total:	\$6,035.60
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$6,035.60
lorth Central R	egional E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2014	\$2,879.85	4.09000%	\$117.70
	11/2014	\$78,279.25	4.09000%	\$3,199.32
			PSAP Total:	\$3,317.02
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,317.02
ennington Cou	inty ESCC			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2014	\$2,879.85	18.13000%	\$522.12
	11/2014	\$78,279.25	18.13000%	\$14,192.06
			PSAP Total:	\$14,714.18
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$14,714.18
Vatertown Police	ce Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2014	\$2,879.85	7.85000%	\$226.08
	11/2014	\$78,279.25	7.85000%	\$6,145.35
			PSAP Total:	\$6,371.43
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$6,371.43

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
10/2014	\$2,879.85	3.58000%	\$103.20
11/2014	\$78,279.25	3.58000%	\$2,805.02
		PSAP Total:	
		Adjustments:	\$0.00
		Total Amount:	\$2,908.22